

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Chat to Markam - Under MR (3054) -					
Agreement No - 151/MBD of 2020-21 -					
Below - - 12.13 %					
Agency - Prorakh Singh					
Date of start - 06/12/2020					
Date of Comp.					
Date of Actual Comp - 00/07/21					

<u>Recd Measurement</u>					
(1)	clearing & Grabbing Road Land				
	do - do -				
	2x1	x30	x1.0	=	60 m ²
	2x3	x30	x1.0	=	90 m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.0	=	600 m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.0	=	600 m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.0	=	600 m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.0	=	600 m ²
	2x10	x30	x1.0	=	600 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost:</u>				
<u>1/1</u>	Cleaning and Rubbing road and by manual means				
	do do				
	Qty wide item (1) P-2				
	0.63 Ha @ Rs 5778/15 =				36402 = 00
<u>2/2</u>	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder				
	do do				
	Qty wide item - 19 P-23				
	1197.0 m ² @ Rs 199-85 =				239220 = 00
<u>3/2</u>	Granular sub-base with well Graded material				
	do do				
	Qty wide item (2) P-2				
	37.21 m ³ @ Rs 2605-29 =				96934 = 00
<u>4/1</u>	WBM Grading & By mechanical means providing, laying spreading and compaction				
	do do				
	Qty wide item (3) P-24				
	53.25 m ³ @ 4117-09 = Rs				219227 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 14	Providing & fixing of rain-water pipes 600 mm equilateral triangle do do city wide item 13 p-22 100 Nos @ 4266.91 = 7680420				
15 15	600 mm Circular do do city wide item 14 p-22 16 Nos @ 4376.00 = 7001620				
16 16	600 mm x 150 mm rectangle do do city wide item 15 p-22 100 Nos @ 4230.10 = 7614100				
17 17	Reinforcement Concrete M-s grade boundary pillars do do city wide item 16 p-22 40 Nos @ 594.51 = 23780200 160 Nos @ 926.51 =				
18 19	planting of trees and their maintenance of do do city wide item 17 p-22 160 Nos @ 926.51 = 14824100				
19 20	Road marker providing and laying of hot applied do do city wide item 18 p-22 620 m ² @ 831.04 = 52189300				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> <u>21</u>	providing and fixing of typical infomatory sign board -				
	do	do	do	do	
	Qty vide item 20 p. 24				
	4.70 m ² @ 10932.22 =				43729.03
<u>21</u> <u>22</u>	Brick masonry in C.M. (1:3) 1/4 rounded				
	do	do	do	do	
	Qty vide item 21 p. 24				
	14.40 m ² @ 5705.30 =				82156.00
<u>22</u> <u>23</u>	plastering with cement mortar (1:2.5)				
	do	do	do	do	
	Qty vide item 22 p. 24				
	100.80 m ² @ 177.92 =				17941.00
<u>23</u> <u>24</u>	Painting two coats on New Concrete surface				
	do	do	do	do	
	Qty vide item 23 p. 24				
	292.00 m ² @ 109.02 =				32156.00
	Total = Rs. 67217.09 =				67217.09
	Less - 12.13% Below B.O.B - 81015343				
	Net Amount =				5906366.00
	25/11/21				
	9/11/21				
	AZ				

Continuation